DATE:
September 21, 2004

LOCATION:
University Baptist Church, Houston TX

SUBJECT:
Integrated Network Interface Splinter Action Items Only

ATTENDANCE:

	Name
	Affiliation
	Email Address
	Phone Number

	
	
	
	

	Belton, Shawn
	GSFC/L-3
	sbelton@pop500.gsfc.nasa.gov
	301-286-3536

	Bickford, C.
	GSFC/HTSI
	cbicfor@pop500.gsfc.nasa.gov
	301-286-4688

	Blizzard, Melissa
	GSFC/MILA/HTSI
	Melissa.Blizzard@honeywell-tsi.com
	321-867-1068

	Boggs, Tom
	GSFC/SAIC
	hboggs@pop500.gsfc.nasa.gov
	301-286-5590

	Causey, Marsha
	KSC/Boeing
	Marsha.R.Causey@boeing.com
	321-867-5778

	Clark, Ken
	GSFC/CRC
	kgclark@pop500.gsfc.nasa.gov
	301-286-6028

	Diogo, Janey
	KSC/Boeing
	Janey.K.Diogo@boeing.com
	321-867-1874

	Douglas, Scott
	GSFC/NASA
	Scott.C.Douglas@nasa.gov
	301-286-9990

	Gill, Jean
	JSC/USA/Simnet
	Jean.M.Gill1@jsc.nasa.gov
	281-244-7594

	Harris, Mark
	Wallops/HTSI
	Mark.A.Harris.1@gsfc.nasa.gov
	757-824-2192

	Honeycutt, Randy
	GSFC/MOIP
	rhoneycu@pop500.gsfc.nasa.gov
	301-286-0771

	Jones, Robert
	DFRC/Arcata
	Robert.L.Jones@dfrc.nasa.gov
	661-276-3011

	Kraesig, Rick
	JSC/MSCO/OST
	
	

	McKinley, Derwood
	KSC/NASA/PH-B1
	Derwood.McKinley@nasa.gov
	321-867-0827

	McMillen, Janice
	KSC/Analex
	mcmilj@kscems.ksc.nasa.gov
	321-867-8944

	Miller, Tim
	DFRC/Arcata
	Tim.B.Miller@dfrc.nasa.gov
	661-276-2063

	Nesbitt, Avis
	GSFC/Raytheon
	avis@sled.gsfc.nasa.gov
	301-286-0036

	Pifer, Fred
	GSFC/HTSI/NENS
	Fred.Pifer@gsfc.nasa.gov
	301-805-3335

	Reese, Norman
	GSFC/Raytheon
	nreese@sled.gsfc.nasa.gov
	301-286-6486

	Riley, Kevin
	GSFC/HTSI/NENS
	Kevin.Riley@gsfc.nasa.gov
	301-805-3870

	Russel, Rich
	AFSCN
	Rich.Russel@afscn.com
	719-573-6489

	Russell, Tom
	GSFC/HTSI
	Thomas.D.Russell@gsfc.nasa.gov
	301-805-3248

	Schonbrunner, Alan (Bruno)
	Wallops/HTSI
	Alan.T.Schonbrunner.1@gsfc.nasa.
gov
	757-824-1224

	Stewart, Vicki
	GSFC/NASA
	Victoria.Stewart@nasa.gov
	301-286-6205

	Testoff, Steven
	GSFC/SGT/NENS
	stestoff@sgt-inc.com
	301-805-3066

	Thompson, Craig
	JSC/GHG/NOIT
	Craig.Thompson1@jsc.nasa.gov
	281-483-0241

	Wiggins, Andre
	GSFC/HTSI
	andrewiggins@pop500.gsfc.nasa.gov
	301-286-2725

	Zlatniski, Dean
	JSC/USA/Simnet
	dzlatnis@ems.jsc.nasa.gov
	281-244-7465

	
	
	
	


ACTION ITEM REVIEW

The following action items were assigned at the September 21 meeting:

IF-09/04-01
Kevin Riley/GSFC/HTSI

ACTION:
Investigate the routing of the DFRC command circuits to ensure there is diversity.

IF-09/04-02
Kevin Riley/GSFC/HTSI

ACTION:
Add a step to the DFRC Telemetry Interface Checkout for checking out the backup SCD circuit.

IF-09/04-03
Kevin Riley/GSFC/HTSI

ACTION:
Add a step to the MILA Telemetry Procedure to check both the circuits (GKSC 61862 IP and legacy prime and GKSC 61763 IP and legacy backup).

IF-09/04-04
Kevin Riley/GSFC/HTSI

ACTION:
Examine the possibility of adding a checkout of the WPS-MILA-JSC return link to the WPS IF.

IF-09/04-05
Kevin Riley/GSFC/HTSI

ACTION:
Distribute a copy of the proposed NOM/GN Station interface to each of the stations and the Goddard Communications Manager for their review.

(Original Approved By)

Kevin Riley/GNOM

GSFC/HTSI/NENS
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